
2003 TIMEX BC ROAD RUNNING SERIES

FINAL RESULTS � WOMEN
Overall points races
1. NANCY TINARI 185 9
2. STEPHANIE MILLS 165 7
3. JOAN MCGRATH 163 9
4. CINDY RHODES 127 10
5. LESLIE BLACK 111 9
6. LISA POLIZZI 103 9
7. HELEN TREMLETT 91 7
8. TINA-LOUISE HARRIS 90 12
9. ADELE WILSON 80 9
10.JILL PLOUVIER 51 8
11.SHANNON HODGE 47 7
12.SARA BUCOVAZ 42 8
13.DEVON MIHALYI 39 7
14.KAREN WARRENDORF 28 8
15.GLENDA FRANSEN 19 10
16.NANCY CLARK 12 7
17.KATHLEEN MCFARLAND 8 9
18.MARIA ROHRWASSER 6 7
19.IRENE GANE 5 8
20.LENORE MONTGOMERY 5 10
21.MARY SIMMONDS 2 10

19&U
1. ANNELIZE LOOTS 108 5
2. JESSICA BRUHN 124 5

20-24
1. SARA BUCOVAZ 180 8
2. DEVON MIHALYI 169 7
3. CHELSEA DAVY 112 7

25-29
1. STEPHANIE MILLS 185 7

30-34
1. LISA POLIZZI 188 9
2. HELEN TREMLETT 165 7
3. SHANNON HODGE 131 7
4. KAREN WARRENDORF 116 8
5. SANDRA BROCK 79 7

35-39
1. TINA-LOUISE HARRIS 170 12
2. JILL PLOUVIER 150 8
3. NANCY CLARK 104 7
4. MARIA ROHRWASSER 70 7
5. SHEENA MITCHELL 46 7

40-44
1. NANCY TINARI 210 9
2. JOAN MCGRATH 200 9
3. LESLIE BLACK 160 9

45-49
1. CINDY RHODES 210 10
2. ADELE WILSON 190 9
3. GLENDA FRANSEN 145 10
4. SHERRY SCHOENBERGER 102 7

50-54
1. LILIAN WONG 190 11

55-59
1. IRENE GANE 200 8
2. MARY SIMMONDS 175 10
3. LYNETTE BALDOCK 146 8

60-64
1. KATHLEEN MCFARLAND 210 9
2. AILEEN HOLLIFIELD 159 7

65+
1. LENORE MONTGOMERY 210 10
2. BETTY JEAN MCHUGH 180 7



2003 TIMEX BC ROAD RUNNING SERIES

FINAL RESULTS � MEN
Overall points races
1. JORGE PARRA 180 12
2. COLIN DIGNUM 149 7
3. SHANE BILODEAU 126 7
4. RICHARD LEE 115 8
5. ED BOOTH 105 12
6. SIMON DRIVER 98 9
7. RORY SWITZER 91 8
8. SPENCER MORRISON 79 7
9. MATTHEW FEDORUK 56 9
10.PAUL SKARSGARD 55 7
11.DAVE REED 48 7
12.GUY SMITH 29 8
13.SIMON COWELL 21 9
14.MIKE MOON 18 8
15.JO ASTORIA 12 9
16.ROY HOWES 10 11
17.JOHN JACKSON 7 7
18.NICHOLAS STARK 5 9

19&U
1. SHAUN STEPHENS-WHALE 115 6

20-24
1. SIMON DRIVER 175 9
2. SPENCER MORRISON 165 7

25-29
1. MATTHEW FEDORUK 163 9
2. ANDY ITO 124 10

30-34
1. JORGE PARRA 200 12
2. SIMON COWELL 119 9

35-39
1. COLIN DIGNUM 200 7
2. SHANE BILODEAU 175 7
3. PAUL SKARSGARD 126 7
4. JO ASTORIA 106 9
5. NOEL PRASAD 71 10
6. JIM DAVIES 48 7

40-44
1. RICHARD LEE 200 8
2. ED BOOTH 190 12
3. RORY SWITZER 160 8
4. MIKE MOON 131 8
5. ROY HOWES 126 11
6. MYNOR CAMPOS 109 9
7. RHYS HOWARD 62 10
8. BILL CHANG 61 9
9. RICHARD MASON 30 13
10.GREG BROWN 21 7

45-49
1. DAVE REED 200 7
2. GUY SMITH 185 8
3. ALEX SERES 151 8
4. GORDON CARSCADDEN 131 7
5. BEN MAH 91 9
6. DONALD CHANG 84 7

50-54
1. JOHN JACKSON 205 7
2. NICHOLAS STARK 190 9
3. ROBERT HAINES 130 12
4. NORM ANGELL 124 12
5. SCOTT STEWART 123 10
6. JOEL SCHOENBERGER 72 8

55-59
1. JIM CORNISH 175 9
2. GREN PATEY 132 8
3. CARMEN RACIOPPO 113 10
4. BERNIE STEININGER 72 7

60-64
1. JOHN CARUSO 210 7
2. PETER POLLHAMMER 185 8
3. DAVE SILCOCK 137 8
4. JOHN MCFARLAND 126 9
5. ROB DANIEL 106 10

65+
1. GUNTHER BAUER 200 8
2. HANS FENZ 171 7


